

Endon A/c B211

9

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road — Const ⁿ of Road					
from NH-101 to Mahasajke					
ghar taluk.					
Agency: — M/O North Bihār Const ⁿ					
A/P.O. = R. S. Sanyal, P. S. Mahasajke					
D/S — S. S. Sanyal					
Ag. No. — 33 MM 654/88A/2020-2021.					
date of: — 21.09.2020.					
Date of work start — 21.09.2020.					
Date of completion — 21.09.2021.					
Date of measurement — 21.09.2021.					
Recore/Measurement					
Item 1. Providing and laying					
spreading and compacting					
when cor-11 cor pt job.					
as per tech spec.					
Check by S. S. Sanyal	10x30m	3.75m	0.075m	284.75m ³	
	10x30m	3.75m	0.075m	284.75m ³	
	10x30m	3.75m	0.075m	84.75m ³	
	10x30m	3.75m	0.075m	84.75m ³	
	10x30m	3.75m	0.075m	84.75m ³	
	2x3.1m	3.75m	0.075m	16.875m ³	
	1x20m	3.75m	0.075m	5.625m ³	
	10x30m	3.75m	0.075m	84.75m ³	
	4x30m	3.75m	0.075m	33.75m ³	
Continuation					= 564.75m ³

Abstract of Cost

12

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① precisely fixing 15 m Bm pillars.					
Qty vide TMBP - (5)					
2.30 km @ Rs 3786.41/km					8709-00
② Reference pillar.					
Qty vide TMBP - (5)					
2.30 km @ Rs 1751.85/km					4029-00
③ Cleaning and grubbing road					
for 100m					
Qty vide TMBP - (5)					
1.53 hect @ Rs 51133.76/hect					78234-00
④ Excavation for roadways					
in 80/100 m manholes					
Qty vide TMBP - (5)					
204.75 m ³ @ Rs 71.16/m ³					15184-00
⑤ Construction of embankment					
with material obtained from					
barrow pit lift 1.5 m. for					
100m lead. & 100m lead.					
for 100m lead.					
Qty vide TMBP - (5)					
231.75 m ³ @ Rs 178.22/m ³					40607-00
⑥ For 100m lead					
Qty vide TMBP - (5)					
1605 m ³ @ Rs 141.14/m ³					226529-00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) Constn of GSB by Bitumy well graded Material.					
Qty vide TMB P- (6)					
849.95 m ³ @ Rs 3424.84/m ³ Rs = 2910943-00					
(8) Constn of GSB by prandy well graded Material.					
33.0 m ³ @ Rs 3424.84/m ³ Rs = 113020-00					
(9) Providing and fixing of typical MMBsy in formwork signboard.					
Qty vide TMB P- (6)					
2 NO @ Rs 10751.49/each Rs = 21903-00					
(10) Providing and laying					
WBM 1:2:11.					
Qty vide TMB P- (9)					
564.75 m ³ @ Rs 4161.24/m ³ Rs = 2350060-00					
(11) Earthwork in excavation for foundation.					
Qty vide TMB P- (10)					
15.662 m ³ @ Rs 269.32/m ³ Rs = 4218-00					
(12) Providing PCC M15 (1:2:5) as leveling course in foundation.					
Qty vide TMB P- (10)					
9.85 m ³ @ Rs 5748.66/m ³ Rs = 16384-00					
(13) Providing concrete for plain/rein open foundation.					
Qty vide TMB P- (10)					
13.869 m ³ @ Rs 6418.78/m ³ Rs = 89022-00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) Paving and laying R.C.					
N.P. Pipe for Culvert					
Qty mds 7 m D P - (11)					
7.50m @ Rs 2602.15/m					Rs = 19516.50
					5898358 Rs = 5898335 - 00
Accl 6.5T @ 12.5.					(+) Rs = 707803 - 00
Accl 6.5 @ 17.					(+) Rs = 58988 - 00
Accl 5.5 @ 107.					(+) Rs = 53085 - 00
					6718230 Rs = 6718204 - 00
less 6.517-h (m) Rs =					437355 - 00
					6280873 - 00
					Rs = 6280849 - 00
less principal payment Rs =					3642908 - 00
					Rs = 2637941 - 00

Paid
 06/02/24
 J.E.

Cash
 06/02/24
 AE

2637965 -

C & P

03/02/24
EP

Continuation